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FIRST DAYS OF SCHOOL EXPERIENCE
August 8  Through 26, 2005
Field Experience Schedule
	DATE
	TIME

	Monday, August 8
	None

	Tuesday, August 9
	None

	Wednesday, August 10
	None

	Thursday, August 11*
	None

	Friday, August 12*
	None

	Monday, August 15*
	8:00 - 12:00 If Available

	Tuesday, August 16*
	8:00 - 12:00 If Available

	Wednesday, August 17*
	8:00 a.m - 3:00  p.m.

	Thursday, August 18*
	8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

	Friday, August 19*
	8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

	Monday, August 22**
	8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

	Tuesday, August 23
	8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

	Wednesday, August 24
	8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

	Thursday, August 25
	8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

	Friday, August 26
	8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.


*Participants who will student teach in public schools will report to an assigned church school on these dates unless previous arrangements have been made with the Public School Supervising Instructor and the Director of Student Teaching.

**Participants who will student teach in public schools will report to their Supervising Teacher no later than this date unless previous arrangements have been made with the Supervising Instructor and the Director of Student Teaching.
